FEDERATION FRANCAISE DU SPORT BOULES

Championnat NM3 Quadrette

21-janv-23 06-nov
Parties de Groupes
P1 | P2 | P3 [TOTAL| TORt | POT A\i‘::;e RANG | BONUS
Cluny 2 (THEVENET) olo]o 0 12 34 72 4 0
Digoin (BOIVIN) 21 2] 2 6 39 10 29 1 6
Chalon Boule d'Or (GRIFFONNET) | 0 2 0 2 15 29 -14 3 2
Charreaux (PRUDON) 2 0 2 4 25 18 7 2 4
Génelard 1 (TRONCY J.) 2 0 2 4 34 24 10 2 4
OFFICE 0 0 0 0 21 39 -18 4 0
St Christophe (GUILLON) 2 2 2 6 39 15 24 1 6
Chalon Saint Jean (CHEVAUX) 0 2 0 2 17 33 -16 3 2




DIGOIN

Parties Finales

Partie de
Classement

1/2 Finale

TOTAL
GENERAL

0

16

4

14




